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2025 SMP PACKAGE IV (BELL DRIVE) PROJECT 

Solicitation Number: CO-00727 
Water Job No.:  23-5085 
Sewer Job No.:  23-5580 

 
SIGN-IN SHEET 
March 25, 2024 

 
 

NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell – Contract 
Administrator 

SAWS 210.233.2443 - 
Janie.Powell@saws.org,  

Marisol Robles – SBOP Manager SAWS 210.233.3420 - 
marisol.robles@saws.org 

Susan Rodriquez - Senior SBOP 
Specialist 

SAWS 210-233-3070 – 
SMRodriquez@saws.org 

Roxanne Eguia – SBOP Specialist SAWS 210-233-3980 - 
Roxanne.Eguia@saws.org 

Anthony Canavacholo CoSA Right of Way 210-207-5751 
anthony.canavacholo@sanantonio.gov 

Eduardo Rivera Sovrex LLC 210.621.3759 - erivera@sovrex.com 
Brandon Zientek E-Z Bel Construction, LLC (210) 445-2693 - bzientek@ezbel.com 
Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 
   

 


